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UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934
or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

OMB APPROVAL

OMB Number:
Estimated average burden
hours per response: 0.5

3235-0287

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person”

FOSTER JAMES C

2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol

CHARLES RIVER LABORATORIES
INTERNATIONAL INC [ CRL ]

X
X

3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year)
08/05/2016

Director

Officer (give title
below)

5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
(Check all applicable)

10% Owner

Other (specify
below)

Chairman, President and CEO

(Last) (Middle)
251 BALLARDVALE STREET

(Street)

WILMINGTON MA 01887
(City) (Zip)

4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)

Line)
X

6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable

Form filed by One Reporting Person

Form filed by More than One Reporting

Person

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature
Date Execution Date, | Transaction | Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) | Securities Form: Direct | of Indirect
(Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial
(MonthiDay/Year) | 8) g;v;::elaollowing (1) (Instr. 4) tl)r\:\;rzﬁr:)mp
Code [V | Amount {‘S; or | price '(';:"“s';fa;ggg(j;
Common Stock 08/05/2016 S 631 D | $85.71 364,654 D
Common Stock 08/05/2016 S 100 D |$85.715 364,554 D
Common Stock 08/05/2016 S 205 D | $85.72 364,349 D
Common Stock 08/05/2016 S 305 D | $85.73 364,044 D
Common Stock 08/05/2016 S 300 D |$85.735 363,744 D
Common Stock 08/05/2016 S 900 D | $85.74 362,844 D
Common Stock 08/05/2016 S 22 D |$85.745 362,822 D
Common Stock 08/05/2016 S 798 D | $85.75 362,024 D
Common Stock 08/05/2016 S 200 D | $85.755 361,824 D
Common Stock 08/05/2016 S 200 D | $85.76 361,624 D
Common Stock 08/05/2016 S 400 D |$85.765 361,224 D
Common Stock 08/05/2016 S 1,200 D $85.77 360,024 D
Common Stock 08/05/2016 S 100 D |$85.775 359,924 D
Common Stock 08/05/2016 S 700 D | $85.78 359,224 D
Common Stock 08/05/2016 S 500 D $85.79 358,724 D
Common Stock 08/05/2016 S 511 D $85.8 358,213 D
Common Stock 08/05/2016 S 200 D |$85.805 358,013 D
Common Stock 08/05/2016 S 100 D | $85.81 357,913 D
Common Stock 08/05/2016 S 700 D | $85.82 357,213 D
Common Stock 08/05/2016 S 1,500 D | $85.83 355,713 D
Common Stock 08/05/2016 S 503 D | $85.84 355,210 D
Common Stock 08/05/2016 S 600 D $85.85 354,610 D
Common Stock 08/05/2016 S 30 D |$85.855 354,580 D
Common Stock 08/05/2016 S 1,400 D | $85.86 353,180 D
Common Stock 08/05/2016 S 270 D |$85.865 352,910 D
Common Stock 08/05/2016 S 800 D | $85.87 352,110 D

Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001141722
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001100682
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Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.




